SIGNATURES

TUTTI FRUITY 22
BACARDI RUM, COINTREAU, VOK BANANA, PASSIONFRUIT PUREE, LIME JUICE AND SUGAR SYRUP

CHILLI MANGO MARGARITA 24
JOSE CUERVO, COINTREAU, MANGO PUREE, TABASCO, LIME JUICE

COCONUT MARGARITA 24
TEQUILA, COINTREAU, LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, COCONUT MILK

ELDERFLOWER SOUR 24
BOMBAY BRAMBLE GIN, ST GERMAIN, LEMON JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, FOAM

PARADISO MARTINI

24
SMIRNOFF VODKA, PARAISO, LEMON JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP
DARK N STORMY 24
SPICED RUM, LIME, NON ALCOHOLIC GINGER BEER
TROPICAL DREAM 9
BACARDI RUM, MALIBU, WATERMELON PUREE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, LIME JUICE
PACIFIC BLUE ICE TEA 29
GORDON'S GIN, BACARDI RUM, SMIRNOFF VODKA, JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA,
VOK BLUE CURACAO, LIME JUICE, SPRITE
WATERMELON MARTINI 29
SMIRNOFF VODKA, VOK TRIPLE SEC, LEMON JUICE, WATERMELON PUREE
MOCKTAILS
ISLAND PUNCH 14
ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, PASSIONFRUIT, MANGO, SPRITE
VIRGIN MOJITO 14
REFRESHING LIME AND MINT, SUGAR SYRUP, SODA WATER - CLASSIC, MANGO, OR STRAWBERRY
TROPICAL SUNRISE 14

ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, RASPBERRY CORDIAL

15% SURCHARGE PUBLIC HOLIDAYS | GST INCLUDED



WHITE WINE

CHALK HILL BLUE SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC
ANGOVES ORGANIC SAUVIGNON BLANC
T'GALLENT CAPE SCHANCK PINOT GRIGIO
OYSTER BAY CHARDONNAY

RED WINE

CHALK HILL BLUE SHIRAZ CABERNET
T'GALLANT CAPE SCHANCK PINOT NOIR
ROTHBURY ESTATE SHIRAZ CABERNET
PEPPERJACK SHIRAZ

SPARKLING

CHALK HILL BLUE BUBBLES
SEPPELTS THE GREAT ENTERTAINER PROSECCO
SWEET AS MOSCATO

ROSE

SQUEALING PIG
T'GALLANT CAPE SCHANCK ROSE

BEER
GREAT NORTHERN

XXKXX GOLD

CARLTON DRAUGHT

PURE BLONDE

ASAHI

CORONA

STONE § WOOD PACIFIC ALE
JAMES SQUIRE 150 LASHES
JAMES SQUIRE GINGER BEER
STRONGBOW CIDER
HENEIKEN ZERO

15% SURCHARGE PUBLIC HOLIDAYS | GST INCLUDED

GLASS /BOTTLE

12.5/48
13/55
15/65

15/65

GLASS /BOTTLE

12.5/48
15/65
13/50

15/65

GLASS/BOTTLE

12.5/48
14/60
14/60

GLASS/BOTTLE

14/60
15/65

1
1
1
1
13
13
13

13

13
13

1



